HASTINGS PARK

PILEND 10528

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

ME ADDRESS P.O.BO	X 289,	Steveston,	B. C.	REGISTRATION No. 05068
Male	AGE:	57	MARR	TED, Yes
CUPATION AND EMPLOYER	R	etired		
ME OF WIFE OR HONDAND	Haru		ADDRESS (Japan
MES OF LIVING CHILDREN	None		ADDRESS:	None
	None		ADDRESS:	•
			ADDRESS:	

WITNESS:

LIST OF LIABILITIES: None

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF? None

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

REALESTAN To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

stration of this property requires	
	buro 89, Steveston, B. C. Park, Vancouver, B. C.
P. O. Box 2	
ISTRATION NUMBER 050	068 SEX: Mele AGE: 58
Carpente	
U/A.W.\	and whether carried on by yourself or in
(If any business or businesses carried on	a state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in ite partner's name.)
PLOYER: Self	
RRIED? Yes	
ME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	Ham)
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAN	ND: Japan
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILD	REN: None
AMES OF ART LAND	
	None
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	None
AGE OF CHILDREN:	None PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) PTION:
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Comer Chattan & 7th Ave Steve On ground belonging to the
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the Av B. C. Packing Co.; Stevesto
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the Av B. C. Packing Co.; Stevesto
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) PTION: Commer Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the Av B. C. Packing Co.; Stevesto
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 121 X 401 Greenho	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the A. B. C. Packing Co.; Stevesto ER IMPROVEMENTS 201 X 40' four roomed wooden by Suse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old).
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 121 X 401 Greenho	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the A. B. C. Packing Co.; Stevesto ER IMPROVEMENTS 201 X 40' four roomed wooden by Suse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old).
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 121 X 401 Greenho	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As B: 0: Packing Co.; Stevesto Ex improvements 20' X 40' four roomed wooden by Duse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old).
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 1.21 X 401 Greening 3. INSURANCE (Give part)	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As Br. 8. Packing Co., Stevesto Ex improvements 20' X 40' four roomed wooden buse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old). Stevent Steveston Shop (very old).
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 1.21 X 401 Greening 3. INSURANCE (Give part)	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As Br. 8. Packing Co., Stevesto Ex improvements 20' X 40' four roomed wooden buse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old). Stevent Steveston Shop (very old).
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 1.21 X 401 Greening 3. INSURANCE (Give part)	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Cormer Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As B. O. Packing Co.; Stevesto Ex improvements 20' x 40' four roomed wooden by Duse; 28' x 75' Boat Shop (very old). Stevestory old).
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 1.21 X 401 Greening 3. INSURANCE (Give part)	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As Br. 8. Packing Co., Stevesto Ex improvements 20' X 40' four roomed wooden buse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old). Stevent Steveston Shop (very old).
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIP 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE 12' X 40' Greenho 3. INSURANCE (Give part) 4. TAXES (Amount and w. 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Inc.)	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) Corner Chattam & 7th Ave. Steve On ground belonging to the As Br. 8. Packing Co., Stevesto Ex improvements 20' X 40' four roomed wooden buse; 28' X 75' Boat Shop (very old). Stevent Steveston Shop (very old).

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
ST/	ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: The ground at Corner of Chattam & 7th Ave.
	Steveston, B. C. on which declarant owns the afore-mentioned bungale
	greenhouse and boat shop. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: A. B. C. Packing Co., Steveston, B. C.
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: Ground rent - Non
	so far charged or paid.
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
4	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
	In the bungalow: 1 bed, 1 table, 6 chairs, kitchen utensils, 1 kitchen gasoline stove.
	是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
	In the greenhouse: - Sawdust burner, spray tank.
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.

	FILE NO.
SURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS OF	PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS:	
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these del	ts as igned and if so, to whom)
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR O	THE SECURITIES (State whereabouts
BANK ACCOUNTS:	
LIFE INSURANCE:	
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.	
11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	
LIABILITIES:	
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
REMARKS: L the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over men as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, dep	
I certify that the above information is true an every description in any protected area in British and indirect.	
Dated this 11th day of	(Signature) T. Micro
La Hard	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R. C. M. P.

	DATE Dec. 31/42
ur File No. 10528 ull Name WRATA. Kinza)	mro (sometimes known as Kiniiro) Surname in Block Letters)
Registration NoOSO68	Male - Female Age Nov. 3, 1884
	B9. Steveston, B. C. ler St., Vancouver, B. C.
Date Evacuated Oct. 23/12	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - Mational (Check)
Present Address	2-2- New Denver, B. C. (19/2//7)
Check)	Name of Wife Ram Japan Name of Husband
Name of Mother	Name of Father
Requested byC. Girerd	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No
ational Information _Ca	roenter (om business)

In a report received from the Costodian's appear, an J. D. Mather, on July 10, 1940, he states that Minnaburo Murath eponemity once no real estate, and that the fulldings destabled on his J.P. Form were owned by the A. B. C. Pucking Co.

in Mr. Mather's report on the condition of the 12 buildings, he states as follows:

There is on the property a frame, shingle roof dwelling and an old best house, both of which are in a dilapidated condition, gractically falling down and are of little or no value. The secoling bungalor mentioned in Form "GP" is in actuality a shack.

In a report recolved from the Corporation of Utobooks they state that the buildings more omise by Kinsabure surute. Dullt on the real property of the A. B. C. Packing Co.

Obstodiants agent, on August 13, 1922, he reports that the buildings are is a deployable condition and are practically hopeless from a salurage standpoint.

The house had been thoroughly renamened and pilkbred, and the only items adapted by the Oustedian's egent were a length of timber for a heal and some clear fir and moder best lumber. These were noted for the out of \$7.00 which was credited to the account of Minkaburo Shrate on December 14, 1922.

The above Summary is certified to be in exceptions with the information on file:

George Poters. Office of the Contoller.

LEATTEL SCHEDULE

Re: Kingaburo Mukata Asg. No. 05068

JAPAUESE DEGLARATION - JUNE 11, 1942.

In the burgalor

		dever fe	nod for G	
1. Table				
e the tre				

In the greenhouse

nimer	- De	ren femil	by Custod	tan

The above Schools is condition to be in

George Poters, Office of the Oustedism:

GP/EL

the place of a deployable butter and - is president to polar from a delivery then the want The town that been known of flavor and to fill first There is however a street of timber for a Keel 8x12 x40 and some clear fix coly boat amper but at work Carl mod to somere to the who worken he property BBK

Corporation of the Counsity of Richmond A. J. HOPFATT Anathron Ann contractor TELEPHONE: RICHMOND TORA PLEASE QUOTE QUA TOWN HALL BRIGHOUSE, B.C. 10528 June 29th, 1942. OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION Dept. of Secretary of State. Office of the Custodian, Japanese Evacuation Section. 506 Royal Bank Bldg. VANCOUVER, B. C. Dear Sire: Res Kinzaburo kurata In answer to your letter of June 27th the above named is the owner of a four room house, a boat-shop and a greenhouse situated on property owned by the Anglo B. C. Packing Co. in Section 9, Block 3 North, Range 7 West. The name on our records is K. lebida, but from the description given in your letter I am of the opinion that this description of the land given above is correct. 1 am yours very truly. R. C. Palmer, Registration Number 05068

MURATA, Pinzaburo

P. O. Box 289, Steveston, B. C. (Now Hestings Park)

LCOLUTED AND PARTIES OF PROPERTY

This men apparently owns no real estate, the buildings as described in Form "JP" being owned by the A. B. C. Packing Company (Phoenix Connery).

LAND AND BUILDINGS

There is on the property a frame, shingle roof dwelling and an old heat House, both of which are in a dilapidated condition, practically falling down and are of little or no value. The so-called bunsalow mentioned in Form "JP" is in actuality a shack.

THREE LUNG

There is no insprance on the property.

PINAPOLAL POSITION

Claims to have no liebilities.

PERLES

into, spus rently shortly after the evacuation of lurate and less find no trace of the personal property referred to in Form "JP". In the boat house, however, there are about 500 of lumber. The Papenix Connery consider the buildings of no value are at the present time, I understand.

PRODUCTION OF CAL

he sold. I would recommend that the lumber above mentioned,

July 10, 1942.

Amadia

Yours truly,

M. P. Green Manager Protection Dept.

File No. 10528

Hastings Park, July 25, 1942.

Mr. H. F. Green, Office of the Custodian, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Re: Murata Kinsaburo No. 05068 Your letter 22nd instant

He maintains all his effects are still in his place at Steveston, and everything left in secure conditions. He is of the opinion that an agent went to the wrong place. He has blue prints and plans for a boat, over a hundred in number together with 8 butter boxes full of books, which he is anxious to recover and take with him. It has been suggested that he get authority/pass to accompany our agent to his place where he will identify his things, and obtain what he wants to take with him to the Park, and eventually to evacuation camp.

May stand

GBS/ECT

Yours truly,

Awo. Mr. Lycaria
George B. Spain

Lie Cold paper 188, do not be for him has been of a little value.

This conjunty declared one of a little value.